Better Cross Stitch

Hummingbird. Part 1

Free cross stitch pattern http://bettercrossstitch.com

Pattern created from public domain image



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

Pages

13

19

25

31

37

14

20

26

32

O | 0 |

15

21

27

33

39

10

16

22

28

34

40

17

23

29

35

41

NGO |~ WM |-

12

18

24

30

42

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

10

20

30

10

20

30

40

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

40

30

20

i

i

it

it

it

10

i

it

i

&

i

it

i

it

i

it

it

it

it

it

i

it

it

lininlinlislinliblinlisliblislihlislEEE S E EE EE R E =]
elnlslislisislibliblisliblilislislislE SR ElEE S E S E
b Y i e B e e s i s e O e e e s e s e 3 e N B A G
i ] s T e e s e s N e i s ) e e Y o ) e B B ) 5
o J o J e N s o J e s e s e e s ) o |
b Jf e o J o s B e s ) s s f i ) o}
o Jf b e B o e s ) o e Jf o i |
b > ) e f o ) s J e B ) o
http://bettercrossstitch.com

oPPDeReeoeeeeDeo|n e e|ee|D

Pl Bl
A | aan



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

< 0[0|0|ul|im|m|m|m[ 8] 8|8 [N|N[N
O|O|O|O|ml|™|m|mi{N|8[8[N|N[N
O|O|0|0|u|dlmfmfmi| A 8 |N|N]N
ololo|olo|a|lmim|nls|g|n|n
o|lo|lo|lola|a|m|m|m|Al&] &N
olo|o|o|a|ojm|m|[n|n|&|{N|N
o|o|o|o|alala|mm|nl{n|s|n
ojo|o|o|o|a|m|m|A{n|n|n|n
o|o|o|alala|m|n|nln|n|n
(@) o|o|o|z|o|a|m|m|n|n|n|n
(45 olo|zlalalalm|nln[nln
olz|z|Zz|o|lm|n|n|n|N
zZzlzlZz|Zz|Zz|nIln\nin
Zz|Zz|Zz|Zz|Zz|n|Nn|n
z|z|z|z|z|n|n|n
z|z|z|Z|Zz|n|n
z|z|z|z|z|zZz|n
z|z|z|z|z|n
z|z|z|z|z
(@) z|z|z|z|z
(@\| zlz|z|z
zlz|z|z|z
z|z|z|z|z
z|z|z|a
z|z|z|a|e
z|z|z|oe|a
|\ 2|0 0|
z|z|z|ala
if|i{|ii|o|o
(@) ARBERRE
~ HEIRIRIE
$5 3| 8|38 (88|
BRI
HBIRIRIEE
§5)§9) 38| 88| %8
§E|83[ 88
IR
£f|§¢

08 06 001 | 0cl

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

120

130

140

150

160

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

170

180

190

200

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

210

220

200

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

70

80

NN

oooononblblb NN

H R
R
G RIEIRIRE
R EREEE
R RR R EE
HRRRERERRERE
AR R R
R EREERREREE

G|

[=

G

Bl o)
|

elefe|e|b
e|leje|e|e

e(e|eb|blb

elebib|b|b|b

*lelnnnnnb
e nb|blb|b|b

elenannnnblb

sl nnnnnblblb

*elennnanblblblblb
elelpannnablblbib

N HBERRERERERE
MR RERERERE
FIRIRIRIRIE R R

elelannnblblblb[N[N

nooonabiblb

el Bl
| s

//bettercrossstitch.com

http

60

o0

40

Ol

0c

0€

0] %



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

ojo|o

2D D2 D

oeEo|D|E|d

p B J e ) o J o e o ) i}

i T i ) e J o B J o b e | B

S|p@(@|©|@|8|8|0|8|0

ol e b e s f e J e B s o e Jf i )
B b oo ) o ] B s e ) > e B | 5o ]

een et s|s|d 6@ D

g J e o i e f e | e e e f s e Y s 6 6

@ ODonn00orno|o|o|o

oclooouupmno|ooje|e|al

o ) e Y G e e e e e e ) e e e e e | e B 1 B )

] oo ) b ] ) o | o ) s i e e o i o e 1 o e ) 5 6 Y s B B B

RIERIEERE G EEEE GG E EE T

ainleinlslieialaEEEEEEEEEEE S S E

Qoo 00NN OO0V |77 |7 |7 |7V |7 |0

b ) o T e i e i e e e e e e e e e e 3 e e 3 e B ) B B B e e K K R R R A A R

g@@o@g|e|@|@|e|@|@|@|8|0|0|0|0[0|0[0|0[|0|0[(0|0[0|0[0|0|0|0(0|0[0|0|0|0|0

F I3 |@|€|D|@|@|D|0|8|T |G (0|3 (@D |0|0|2|0|0|0[0|0|0|0|0(0|0|0(0|0|0|0|0
33 F[FF| T T |eee|ee|e@|e|o|o|o|c|e|e|De|0|0j0|0|0(0|0|0(0|0|0|0|0
A3 (I3 F 3|3 [F|F|3[F|T|ee|p|ee|e|c|e|@|e(l|e|e|e|de|e|e|d|e|e|e|d|e|(0|0

ElEIEEIEIE I E E S E E = A R =0 0 = L= = (=N N =N OB =N = L= =R = el Ll el U Ll e 2
il ElE SIS EEIE S EE SIS E SIS S E N E E E EN RN EA RN e 1

e ) o s e e e e s e e s e e e e e e e B O W B ) B B B K K = = = = e o0 = = = =B =R =R e

o Y s J o f o o J e e i e 1 e e s s e e e e e B Y B B K R K K R i ) ol T [ el T g

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

1

|
E
=
=
o=
=
=
|
™=
-
=
™
[
™=
[
O
O
O
(o]

RIERIEIEIE GG EGE GGG E GGG NG N EEEE RGN
o|o|o|o oI | i i | i | |0 | |0 o o o ) 0 o [ o[ A A A A A A A A A1
olojcooomunuOunooonoAlAlAlAAlt|t|i][1[1]1]1]1]1]1

O|0|O[O|O|O [T | I | W {7 |1 I [T IO [T T AN [ AN (AN TN AN AN TA A A A AL T[T 1]1(1)1 (W01

AN el e e o e e e f e e e e e ) e e e £ e ) e e e s e e e 05 e f s e e e e ] e
oo (oo | I DIDDDIDIDDDDIDIDD=DIDDD DD 2DD|UDDIDDD2DDIDDDD
oo [ DIDIDDDIDIDDDDIDIDR (DD D

oD [== [ [ [5[2 |22 [ o= |=a = [ [>= | & [€ DD D1 [U U [W
LDILDONDA Al DD |0 || [ea|ea oo |ea|ee |ea|ea e |D[DD|D|W|W

| B ENL W AN A e el o e e Y e e o ) o e e Y i 2 e Y e i f i ) 6

WA IA|A |2z ezl | DIDD(DDIDDDDD|=(= DD D|D|t
= i Y s B e e s s s e i s ) e 1 e s s e ) s s e e ) e B
o ¥ b o e o J e e e e e s e ) e s T s e i 1 s ) o e B § o |

B el J s B e B s s B i f o e o f s s G s 1 e s e ) s s }f e

ololoDDDumoDOn]=|=|=[ele|e|e|e|ele|ele|e|m]>]1 |1 |v]u]v]|u]1
ololDonpomn|n]es|se|ee|e|e=]=]=|=]=|e|e|e|e|e[n]>]1 [U]|w

2D DD

08 06 00l hl 0zl

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

120

130

140

150

160

10

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

11

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

12

220

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

13

120

110

100

90

80

NN

Z|IZ|Z|lZ|IZ|IZ2|Z(N NN

Pzl =l =l = ] - Al = I -l N

Z|\Z|Zg|Z|€| 2|zl
Z|Z|Z|Z|Z2|1Z|Z|Z2|IZ€|€|Z

Z|IZ| ||| |22 |E

P =l [l [ [l o [l [ [ [l ] [ [ e

al|Z| 22|12 Z|2(Z|Z|2|<| €22
ala|lZ|Z|2|Z|Za|a|la|lala|Z|Z|E2

oo o222 (oo oo oo a
alojlo|lala|d|da|alo|a|ale|a|la|a|a
alo|o|lala|o|lala|ala|a|a|la|o|la|a|a
olojolola|la|a|olo|oa|lo|oa|a|o|a|a oo
ala|olo|loa|lo|alolo|o|o|o|o|o|la|o|a|a|a
alo|alo|la|la|jalo|o|lo|la|oljo|o|la|oa|a|o|a
alalolo|la|lo|la|la|la|la|a|a|o|o|oa|a|a|a|a|a
ala|la|olo|lo|o|a|oala|la|o|olo|o|la|ala|a|a
alojalo|a|lo|o|o|joa|la|lajo|jalo oo oo |a|o|a
olaola|la|lo|lalalc|la|lo|ala|o|la|a|o|a|o|a|a
aloalola|la|lo|lalo|lo|la|lac|a|lalo|la|o|oa|o|la|a|a
alajololo|a|lo|oala|la|la|o|jo|oa|lo|oa|alo|a|a oo
ala|lolo|la|la|o|joalo|la|lo|ola|lo|lo|a|ola|o|a|a|a
alololo|a|loa|oalola|lo|ajo|oa|o|la|ojalo|a|o|a
alojala|la|la|ola|la|la|a|alo|o|lo|loa|a|la|a|a|a
alalala|lo|lo|a|lola|la|lajla|o|o|la|o|ja|a|la|la|a
alolo|lo|o|ojoa|loa|a|jo oo oo oo oo o
alololao|la|la|lalola|la|lo|a|aloe|a|a|a|a
ala|alolo|la|la|ala|a|a

olo|o o |a|a o

o oo a

a

N

NN
NIN[NINP[PIPIPPIPIPPIPIP[PIPIP[PIPIPIPIPIPIP[PIPIP[PIP|PINININININ|ININ|7 |

NIN[NIN[{NPIPIPPIPIPPIPIPIPIPIP[PIPIPIPIPIPIP(PIPIPIPIPIP[NININININININ|Z|7|F
NININININ[NPPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPI[PIPPPIPIPIPIPIPIP (PP ININININININININININ|N|Z|”
b [N[N|N[{N[NINP[PPIP[PIPIPIP[PIP|P[P|P|P[P|P|P[P|P [P [NIN[N[NININ[NINNNNN
bb[N|N[N[NIN|NPPI|P[PIPIP|P[P|P|P[P|P|P[P|P P[P P [INININ[N[NIN[IN[NNINNNN
bbb |N[N[NIN|N[NPIP[PPIPI[PPIPIPIPIPIP[PIPIPPIN[NININ[NININININININ[NININ
blbib|b|[N[NIN[N[N[N|N[NPIPIP[PIPIPPIPIP PP [N[NIN[N[NIN[NNININNININNNN
blbb|b[b[N|[N[N[N[N|N[NINIP[P[P|P [P (PP P[P P [N[NIN[N[NIN[N[NIN[IN[NININNNN
blblblb|b[b|[N[N[NIN[N|N[NIPP[PP[PIPPIP[PIP[NININININININ[NINNNNNNNN
blb(b|b|b[b|b|b[N[N|N[N[N|P [P [P P[P PP [P [P P [N[NIN[N[NIN[N[NININ[NININNNN

blbib|lb|bb|b|b[b[N|N[N[N|N[N[P P[P [P|P|P PP [NININ[N[NININNNNNNNNNN

ebiblblb|b|b{b|b[b|N[N[NN|NIN[N|P[PPPPP[P|N[NN[N/NNNNNNNNNNN

oojee Jbblb(b[b|b|[N[N[NN[N[NNNNNNNPIPINNNNNNONNNNNNNN

elejo|e J|d|blb|blblb (b [N|N|NJN[N[N[N[N[N[N[NNINNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

oo oo 7 dblb|b|b|b|b[N[N[N]JN|N|N[N[N[NNNNNNN/NNNNNNNNNNN

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

14

100

90

80

N

@
@

O

e/eee|j dblb|lb|lb|lblb[b|b|b»P»IN|F|2|@|F|F|@|@|@e|D|c|@|DD|T|d|2

e|eje|o Jb|blb|b/b|blblblble»»|F|F|F|F|VF|F|©|©|0|2|0|00|0|0|0|0

elejeo - J|Jb|b|lb|b|b|b|b[b»»NIN|N|N|@|F|@|@|@|@|2|2|0|@|C|2|C@|D

e|ejee - FJ|7/d|blb|lb|blb|b(b|» [P ININ|ININ|N|@|C |00 |C|E|0|0|0|0|0|0 |G |N

eeeo - 5 7 )J|d|b|b|lb|b|b|b[P»[»[N[NIN[N|N|D @@ D|2|E|S |G |0 |00 |0 [D[N[N|N

O|O|O|e|e|e|e/e|e|J Jb|lblblblble|eje|ep F|F|V|VFV|2O@©D|C|0|0|0|2@

eejeje 5 T T |dlblb|b|b|b|b [P [P [N[N[N[N[N[NINTGD|IN|INSD[N[NNNNNNNWN
eoeoje - dlb|/b/b/b|/b|b»P»N|IN|IN|INININ|@|@|2|2|0|@|@|@|0|0|@|@|N|NIN[N

O|0[0O|O|O|e|e|e|e|e(|F|F|F|blb|e|e|e|eje|epP»|F|F|7|F|7|0O00C|O|0|T|3|E|D
o|lo|o|o|O|b|ble|e|F (T (T || [T |T|nl ool pelelemwpw 7|77 |7|7|7|00OCOC|0|0|0|&
O|oc|o|0O|blblb|b|I|F [T F[F|nl o oo oo o+ 7 7|IFIPIPIPICECOC|0O[O

OOOOObbbbeE3333333333+++++UUUPPPPPPOOOf
o|o|o|o|0|b|b|b|b|b|b|b|m|m|m|m{m{m|m|m|m ||| 44|40 |0000P P (P (P (0|0

Vio|o|o|b|b|bib|b|b[bm|m|m|M 4|4 4 4| 4 4 4+ |+ |+ 4+ +F =+ 7|7 (7|7|7[7|P|P [P

violo|r |7 |7 |7 |7 |7 |mim|m|m ||| || (7|77 (7 (7|77 OO
v\ P |7 |7 7|V V|7 |4 77| 77|77 |7
vig|Z|\Z|7|w |7 |7 |7 |7 |7 |7 |7 |7 4 R MMM 7|7 |7 |7 |7

VP |77 |7 7 \7 |7 7|7 |7 |V |7 |7 |77 |22 AARLALA LA AL A LA A Immimimimimim|m| 7 (7 | 7
eles|le|a|lae|e|F P PPV P77 |7|7|7|7 | A RAAAALA P Imimimimim|mimim|m

JlAlele|e|ele|e|es|e|e |7 |7 |7 |77 |7 |7 |7 |7 |7 |7 A2 A A|Z D mimimimimimim|m|
SlEIE BB E I I A A P Pl P P L A A A A A A A A 3 S
i i Y b e ) e ¥ B B B ) S S S K A R A A LA A L I L A A A A A A A s

NE B EEEEEEEE EE E AR RARREE EEEEEEEEE DD RN NN .
SRR IFF I I T|e|e|e|e|le|le|le|r|\F|\F|F|F|F|Z|F|v|v|A AL 1A| A2
] el e e e ) e e e e e e e e = PR PR E E P E E T T T T P el e P

DO RERERRRRRDDDDDDelelele|le|e | XXX |X X |7 |77 | ALIALA
S EREREERERRERERDIERREDDREDDEDDe|le|le|e | XXX |IX X |7 7|77 |AILIA
dSODEPDPEEREPERERDPERERRERERREDPEDD|ele|e|e X | XXX |A|7|F|F|7|7|A

o } e e ) e f e e s e e ) e e f e s e e e o e i ) e ) o } i o R R SR = R KA A A A PP A A S A AP

SRR a aa d o oo ad o daaaodblblblblblblblblblb|#[2]2]2]2]2]2]~
ololoc|olololo|o|olololalolk [k [k [k[k[Z[a o dblblblblblblblb| 2| F 122|217 2|77

EEEEEEEEEER IR T T T B 2 2 X v v v P v o o o o e e P

olalo|o|o|o[oX[X[XX XXX XXX 22222121212 222121212 12 |2 12| 2121 21217
o|o|o[o|oXEEXXXXXXX][ A Z2| 2122 Alololololo|o| A A2 A1 A 12| 2121 A1 A2
olojolojo|o|o|olelelele|ele|e|o|ale|ololololololololololo|o| A2 |22 |22 |22~
olelelolelolele|e|e|ololo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|olololo|7 |7 |7 [~ |22 |22~
|ole|elele|e]ele|e|e]ele]e]c[e|e|e]7|[o]o]oo|o|olo|olo|olo|o|7 |7 |7 |7 |~ 2|22~

CO0C0I000000]|0

€ c|ojojooje]olele]o]elelelelelelelelrr|r|r|rir|r|rirlolololr|r|7|r|r|r| 2] 2]~

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

120

110

15
100

30

B|B|B|B|B[B
B|8(B|B|8BB

B|B[B[F|7|7|B
5|88 [F|F|7]|B
BB [P |7|7|8

X7 |7 |7 |7 |7 [
A\ |7 |7 |7 |7 m» [
X|X|Z |7 |7 |7 |7 |»w»
X|X|Z (|77 [ (P2
KIX[Z [P [ (7 ([ [
XX |7 [P (P2 [P (92 (02 [

KIX(Z | [0r [0 2222 [
(77 [0 [P0 (P (D2 [PD D2

SIPPPRPDIX|X|8

DDOIDDIDD|ee|=|D|D|7

(0 O o el o Y e 1 e e Y e e i e f e o 4

"
19

U DD D[D]ee e |== (|7

U

1(1(1]1)1]1|ee|=2|==|X|X|€|0|L]

00
(2
a

UI1]1(1(1]1[1][1 ==X X|X|0|0|0

no

olne

e|eleje|e|eje|e|e

b
b
M
n
[
N
n
n
n
N
N
n
[
N
n
n
n
N
N
n
M
N
n
n
N
N
N
n
N
N
n
n
N
N
N
n
[
N
n
n

oY § o ) o T e} i s ) e 1 e § e e ) o ¥ e e 1 e e e ) e o ) s s e i s e e e e o e e e e i Y i T e > -4 - -4

Al
»
&l
n
n
[l
n
[l
r
n
N
n
n
[l
n
n
r
N
Al
n
n
N
n
l
r
n
&l
n
n
[l
n
n
r
N
N
n
n
[l
n
N

] e f o Y B e i | e e e e 1 s ) B e i i ) e e e T s 3 s e e ) e ) O
g ] o Jl e B e ) e i S f i i 1 st B i} i o S i i J s B e} i} o S }

(S KO o ) e Y e Y B ] o e e ) e ) e )
DD D |U|YW
] e oo ¥ B J e b f s s i e i s i

08 06 001 OAl 0cl

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

16

120

110

100

90

80

kkk»»»M

77| o [P0 |20 (2 | 2D [

7 (7 [ [0 |00 |02 [0 2 [
Z (7 [ [ [ [ [ [
AEDDDEEE
AEEDDEEE
AEEDDEEE

7|7 [7 [ [p ]3> [0 [0 (B8
AEEEDDDN .

=LA AL

o|o|o|o]e]e|e|e|e|m B

000|002 |2 =] [+

O|0O|0|0| 0[5 [2=]2]2 |f= 2

Q0|00 |8 |0 |0 |e=|<=|t-| |+

OB \8 (6|0 |8 (B |8 [+ 2|

@G |ee|D|8 8|00 ||+

RIRTEC|D|Q|ES0|T|0|+

RIRK T C|ED|0 000|208

RIRD|EE|ED0|0|D00|50|T

RRINO|C|@O|0|0|0|0|0|8|0|0

RINDS|ES G0 CE0|0|6|S|6

RINO @ O|@a|De|oe|d |8 a|d

Roeggo@|oe(@e|a|D|o|a(d|e

0cl

01

0S5l

091

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

17

120

110

100

90

30

@

k

NIN|oje[® N|N|NIN
N el eleo o e NI NN
(I AR B AR AR NI AR RAVY
e|e|e(o(e|o|o|e|e
e|o|eo (e (o|e|o (oo
e|e|eo(o(o|e|o oo
o|o|e(o(o|jo|o(ee

o|e o N|N|ele|N|NIN|D

e(e|e|0Q|DO0|BD|0|0|0|0

e|lo(eoe|e|eo|e|e|Ta|a|a|o|d|a

e|e|lo|ofo|ee|e|e e |NNINININIDD

SEgDeCoBCeE|De|C(T|8|80|8

Q|28 |8

o|e(o|o (000 0|00 0|00 |O|C|E|O

o|le|e|o|o(eo(ooo|e|e|e|k|NINININID
o|le|e|ejo(eojeo|e|e|e|k|kIN|NINIKLD
oleo|o(e|e|o(e|oo|e|o|k|NINININIEDIL

=] L=]
S

eo|le|o|eo|e|o|e|eo|o|e|e|0|e|e|e|a aa|D
o|le|o|e|e|eo|eo|e|0|0|e|e|e|e|e|e|a|a|a

LA A A AR AN AN BN B AR AN BN BN AN AN AN BE (]

oo (oofoo|o|o|je|0o|e|(e oo (o|o|k|k
AR A AR AR AR AR AR A AR A AR AR A AR A AN AR'an
o(e|je(e|eoe|jo0o|e|e(e|e(o|e |0 k|klk
o|/oo(oofeoo|o|o|eo|o|e eee k| kN
o|o|e(eoofo|e|o|o|e|e|e o ok (k[ NIN
o oo 0o oo oooo(o(oe o ok k(NN
o(e|o/o|ejo(o|jeojo|joj0ofe|e(e k| kINININ

o|le(o(o|e|o|oojo|e|efe ek kINININIE

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

80
o

90

18

100

110

220

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

19

160

150

130

120

FikdiE IR RIRIRIE

P 3E[35| 88 PE[EE[3%[88 |88 i it

0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0O|if|if RiR1EHEEE i i3
O|o|o|O|0o|0|O|O|O|O|0|o|o|o|o|o|o|o)|ff|if|ii|i|F|if|o|lo
O|0|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|a|o|ojo|a|jd|o|o|ojg|ola|a|d|O
0O|0|0|0O|0O(0O|0|0|0|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|o|O|o|O|O|Oo|o|ojojdja|Od
O|0|O0|O(0|0|0|0]|0|0|O0|(0O|0|O|O|0|O(0O(0|O|O|O|O|0(0|o|Oo|jOo|Oo|aO|lO
0O|0|0|0(0O|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|O|0|0|0|O0|0(0|0(0|0|0|0|0(0(0|0|O|O|O|O
0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0[0|0|0|0|0|0|O0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0
O[O(0|0|0|0|0(0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0(0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0(0|0|0
O|0|0[0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0[0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0
0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0
O|0|0|0O(0|0O(0O|0|0|0O|0|0O(0|O(0|0|0|0|0|0(0|0(0|0|0|0|0|0
O|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0O|0|O|0|0O|0|0|0|0|0|O0|0|0|0|0(0|0|0
0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|O|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0
O|0|0|0|0O(0|0|0|0|0|0|0(0|0|0|0|0|0(0|0|0|0|0|Z
O|0|0|0|0|0|0|0O|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|=Z|=
O(0|0|(0|0|0|0|0|O|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|Z|Z|Z|=Z
O|0|O0|0|O|(0O|0|0O|0|0|O(0|0|0|0|0|Z|Z|Z|=Z|~
O|0|0|O|0|0|O|0O|0|0|0|0|Z|Z[Z ||~
O|0|O|0|0|0|O|0|0|0|Z|Z|Z|Z |~ |~ N
O|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|Z|Z|<€|Z2|M[N|IN[N
O(O|0|0|0|0|0|Z(Z(Z|ZIN|ININININ
O|O|O|0|0|0|Z|Z(Z(Z|IN|NINININ[N
Oo|o(0|0|0|Zz|Zz|ZZ|<(hININININ|N
O|0|0|0|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|IN|NININININ|N
O|0|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|MNINININININ[N
O|Z|Z|Z|Z|S|h N IAINININ[DIN|[N
Z|IZ(Z|Z|Z|Z|IMN N ININ NN N NN N
Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|I8 NN NN INNININ
ZIZ|Z|Z|Z|Z(Z|INININ NI INININININ
ZIZ|Z|Z|Z|(Z|Z|IMNIN NN ININININININ(N
Z|IZ|Z|2|Z(ZIMNININININININININININ|N
Z(Z|IZ|Z|IZ(Z|ZM N NIN NN NN NN [N]N[N
Z|IZ|IZ|Z|Z|<(D NN IN NN NN DN INNINN
ZZ|IZ2|Z|Z(MNM NN NN NN NINININININZ
Z|z|Z|ZINNINNINN|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z|Z2|Z|Z|Z2|Z
Z|z|z|NNININN|IN| 2222|222 22|22
Zz|Zz|Z|NNINNIN|Z| 2222|2222 Z2|Z2|Z

== =eze e ==

Ol 0c 0€

074

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

20

160

b ol Pad Pad Pad e

150

130

@@ o \P|\Z|Z|\Z|\ZIZ|\7|(7|7|7|7|7|7|72|@@|@|@(N|INF|IF|FO|C0|C|7|79YYVvYYeY

FEIEEddidididdidididdddidiaidiararaadididigidiciiclielel=ni=a=a=1 =R =1 =1 i

MEIEIENdIdididididididldldldlddldldldlarardididigidididic === == = Ardra N
ﬂ-@@'@"(7!77[777177[7?7777[77(77777777700'@@'@@77777

@"@@@@VVVVVVVI?VVVVVVVVV7777771770@7777777'
@@@@@VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV7NVVI?77177777777"
DEeeo|\F\rFvirrFIFIZIZiZFiFZ|7|7IF@e|@@|NINFIF|IZIZ|7I7I7I71717]7|%(v[Y
ge|e @V |\PFIZPFIZIFIZIZIZIZ|7|7|7|72[2|2[@|NININ|F(F|Z|7|7|7|7|7]7|Y v v YY

@O o\F|\ZZZFIFIZIZ|7|7|77|ZI@2|ININININININFIFIO|©COCCYYYVPYYY
g@ew|FIvIFIFiFiZvel@@e@@@|@@|NNNNNNNOCooo00YYYYVYVYYY
Cpw|lrZ|Z|ZF|Z|7|7]@@|2|@[N|NINNINNINNNEOCCCCOC0YYYYYPYYYY

COIP\PIPZIZ|Z|7|7|7INININININININININININ OO QOO0 [0|YVVYVYYVYVYY LR
DO 7|77 |77 |7|7F[ZINININININININOCOOOO|000CYVPVVYYYVYYX LA
DO 7|7|\F\F|7ZP|FPZF|F|77|eeeo0 e 00 YYYYYYPeYeY»»¥
DO0oOo|7|7(7|7|(rr|PFP7lo0000|C0C00|100|YPPVYVVYVYVYY X »¥

7171777717 7|77 77|77 |0]e|c|e[e[e[c|c|w [»[n|a|v[v|v|v[v|v|v[v[v[v > [»[» |~
7771717171717 7 7|77 ][cc|c[c|clcle[cm [ nn(a|e[v[v[v[vvvv[v[v> > >+
71717777777 [c]c]e[e[c|olo[c[ew wmnpnc|vv[vvv v v e e[+ +
wppppproceceeeomnppprprncovvvevevver»»eee
LA LA L A A L A P A L e eA SR A L AL AL AL AL AL AL L AL AR =R=RE AR b Ab A8 A8 4h Ah A8 AP A P A R s
o S Y G G G o e e N Y e S Y Y B N Y N B 2 2 A A A A A A C 2 B S Y N R R S
NN R EEENEE RGOS
o I e B B B D N B B A 2 2 2 A A K A A Y S S R S S

N P P e o B P E O B B 2 A C2 A A A A Y B Y B R R B
b O e e P P B Y D B B B A A EA A A A A R B D B B e e
D o D B B B A 2 2 CA A C A A Y B B B e B e
N O P e e P Y B A A K E C R R A R e Y B B B R R R

b e e e e e P Pl P B O B B A 2 A 2 A 2 A A S S D Y e e e
) B o B 2 A 2 2 2 A A A A R Y I A R R R S

N e B B B B e A Y N B A 2 A 2 A A A A A A S S I D D S e
D Dl Dl P Pl Pl P Pl ol Pl el v P Pl v e o Lo Lo A R PR AR 4D AR AR 4D Ah AR AL AD AR A DA Ra ol Pl R R R e

e el Dl Pl Pl Dl Pl Pl vl Pl vl Pl ol v Pl Lol Lol L B SR =R AR AR AR AR A0 AR SR AN 4008 Do Do Dol bl Dol vl il i P
Dl Dl Dl Pl Pl Pl Pl el Pl vl Pl P Pl el ol Pl Ll L R =B A A D AR AR AR A0 AN AN AN APE P2 Do POl ol Do el il el P

PPl Pl P Pl P P Pl P Pl Pl Pl Pl P P L A L A A =N =R AR AR AR AR AR AR AR AR AR AP R D Do o o o el e R P
o Bl el Pl Pl Pl Pl Ol Ol el el P P P P Le A L A =R =R AR A8 A8 A8 A6 AR A5 AR AR AR AP ol b b o Do R e Pad S

P Dl ol ol Pl Pl Pl Pl Dl P Pt Pl Pl Lol Lo Lo K00 LD A D 4D D A0 A0 A0 4D A8 AP0 P22 Do Do PO PO il il Pal P
D Dl el P il Pl vl Pl ol P il Le A L S R (SR D 4D AR AR 4D 4B 4D A5 A0 20 J0 AN N APl Podbod bodl Pad Pad Pad Pad
D Dl ol Lol vl Dl Bl Pl vl e ol ol Lol e B = =R IR 4B AR AR AD AN AR A5 48 20 26 AN AN AN AP0 bod Pas Padl Pad o

Sl | e P e Pl Pl Pl e i e Lol LA B =R B A A A0 A D A 4D AD AD A 4D AN AD.dD D D4

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

21

160

o
(o]
—

>
>
>
»>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
»
>
>

130

BIB[BX D22 222> 222> |V (P P[P P PP X[XXK[X[K][X]X]X

BIBIBIB2»» VY VPVPYYPVIVVPVYVIYVYYYYYY XXXRXK[K[ARX]X

B8

B

COOOO| A2\ AAAILAAPIP G0V P PVPPVPIVVYPVPPIPVOIYD XX
COE7 77|22 A2 AP0 PPV VYV Y YD XK
DD 7|77 | A AP 2e0|P P YPPYPYPPPVVPYYVYYYYY YYD XKXX
DOOONE| 7777770209 VVPVPPVPVPVPVVYYPVPPVVP VP VYYD RIXKXX
ODNOnNnNnN7|7(7(7(7|7|9|9YYYVPVP9V99PVYVVYVVYVVYVYYVYVVY Y XXX
DDOON| 777777122V YVYVYPPVPVPVVYVYVYVYVVYPVY YV XXXKXX
7DD 7|7|7|7|7|72/PV 99999V VPPVPVVPVPVVYYPVYP 99 9 XXX AX
70007 (7(7|7|7|7122 YV VVPVPVPVVPVVVVVVPVYPVYVYYYYXIXIXXXK
7007 (7(7|7|7|8|12(2|P VP VVPVPVPVPPVPVPVYYVYVPVPYPP VY X|XXRXX
7O 7(7|7|7|8|80 VPV VPVPVPVPPVYVYVVYVVVYYVYVYVYVYVY VY XRR[R[RX
DO 7|7(7|8(8[8[2|PVYYPVVPPPVPVVYYVVYYVYVYY VY XXEKHKXX
OOOBS|8B|88[B[0PVPVPPVIVPVPVPVVVYVYYVYVVYY VY XHXRXKXX
LB |B|I8[B|BBC|0|VYVYYPYIVVPVVVIYIYVIYIYYYYYYYYY XXX
BIDB|B|BIBIBIB|IB|O|YPVVPVVPVVVPVPVVIYVVYYVYYYYYY VY XXX
BIB|B|B[B[B[B|B|B|0|P VP VPVPVVVPVYIYVIYIVVVPVYYYY Y XXXXXHXHX
BIR|IB|B|B[BBIBIBI2VYVPVVVVPVPVVVPVYYVYYVYYYYY Y XXXXXX[RK
B|B(BIB|B(BIBIBIB|T VP VVPVPVPVIVVPVVVVPIVVVVYVVY YO XXX

B[BIBI|8

BIB|B(B[B|B[B|8|B[B(|»[»[»|»[XIX|@|@|@|»[»|»[» || C|¥|[®|®|X ||| X =
BB [B[OO|8|B|B|FZ[Z[»»|»|X|X|0 (@ (@[S | |C |||V |8 || 2< 25X [2X]|25 |05 [
BIB|OO|O|O|B|B |7 |7 |7 |7 |X|X|2|2|(0|C |[T|D 8|3 3> 2|2 |W[2%| 2525|2525 |25 25|25 |24 |25 |5
B8(8|00|0Q|C|O©|7 |7 |7 |7 |7 |X|X[X|2|@|a||@|@ |3 @[ |» 4|28 o842 25 24244 | X
BIRIOIOO|IC|C|C|O|F|F | X|X|X|X|@|@|2|D|2|D|@ |0 @ [>|9 |9 |X|3|0 o< ][5 [2%2X]|25 X3 [
BIZF|OOCOOC|O|0|F |7 XX XX\ X[@lg|@|@|@|@|@|2|@|@|9 |9 |&|[2X|e|[28]| e8| 2825 e8| 2|25
FIFOOO|0|0|0|0 0|7 |7 |X[X|X[X|X|2|0|D|8|8 |8 |3 |@ |3 Q|9 |9 ||| XXX [28|5[X0 |
FIZPIZIOO|QOO00|7|F|IF|X|XIX|X|X|©|0|@|@|@|8|8|0 |29 9|9 |X]|5|X][L[2XK]5]5]xX
ZIZ|7|©e000|0|e|o|o|o[X|X[X|X|X[X|X|@|@|e|0|a|@|0|x]x]|9 |9 [X]|xX][X]2x]el XX
FIPIFIOOOOQO©O|O|0oooX|X|X|X|X[(X|@|@|D |0 |0 |0 [X[eX]25])9 |9 | X[ KL X
ZIZ|Z|Z|00|0C|0|0[0|o|o|o|o|o|ZK|X XX [X[X]|9[9(9|9 (9|9 [24]2X]ek]< <ok 242X
viFiZiZlelolee|o|e|o|o|ojo|o[o|o|X[X|k|k|[k|9[F]9]|9[9]9 |9 |&|xX[X] |||
viFiZ|Z|lZjlololo|O|C|o|o|ojo|ojo|a|o|k|k|k|k[9]9]9]9]9 |9 |x]|xX][X]|eX|< |4 [X]x]%
viglgZlzjlelCC|@©|C|o|o|ojo|ojo|o|o|a|m|k|k|k{k|9]2]9]9 (9|9 |&]e|e|es]4 et
»iZ|ZiZ|Z|iZjoelea|laloja|lojo|o|ojala[o|m |k k(k|9]9]9]9[9 |9 |[X[X]|X|X]|xX]x]x]
w777 |Zooojojojlojolo|jlo|la|lo|o|o|a|a|m || k|k|k[F[9[99|9 |3 |X]|xX]|2X]|x]]xK]xK

ppperiZiFlooocoo|oolojo|lo|lalolojo|o|lam k|lklk[9]9]199(9]9 XXX
|77 |ZOp oloojo|lolo|lojo|la|o|lo|ala|a(cp|Alk|S]99(9|9(9 |9 |x|X|XF
ppppp|ZiFiew ooo|lolo|lojo|o|o|lalojo|o|lolo(o|AIAKkIk|[919]9(9(9(9 |X|x|XIF

120

08

0

6

0

|

ﬁ»»»»VVVVOCDDDDDDDDDDDDD»»kkk+99999xxxxxx

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

Fabric:
Stitches:
Size:
Colors:

14 count

280 x 220

50.80 cm x 39.91 cm
48 DMC colors
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DMC 166
DMC 307
DMC 317
DMC 336
DMC 519
DMC 644
DMC 6438
DMC 725
DMC 744
DMC 797
DMC 798
DMC 820
DMC 919
DMC 920
DMC 945
DMC 946
DMC 947
DMC 964
DMC 970
DMC 972
DMC 973
DMC 975
DMC 995
DMC 996
DMC 3012
DMC 3047
DMC 3064
DMC 3325
DMC 3371
DMC 3752
DMC 3755
DMC 3766
DMC 3768
DMC 3772
DMC 3777
DMC 3799
DMC 3811
DMC 3829
DMC 3830
DMC 3837
DMC 3838
DMC 3839
DMC 3841
DMC 3842
DMC 3843
DMC 3854
DMC 3857
DMC 3862

Description

moss green - md It

lemon
pewter gray
navy blue
sky blue

beige gray - md
beaver gray - It

topaz
yellow - pl
royal blue

delft blue - dk
royal blue - vy dk

red copper

copper - md

tawny - md

burnt orange - md
burnt orange
seagreen - It

pumpkin - It
canary - dp
canary - br

golden brown - dk
electric blue - dk
electric blue - md
khaki green - md
yellow beige - It

desert sand

baby blue - It
black brown
antique blue - vy It

baby blue

peacock blue - It
gray green - dk
desert sand - vy dk
terra cotta - vy dk
pewter gray - vy dk
turquoise - vy It

old gold - vy dk

terra cotta

lavender - ul dk
lavender blue - dk
lavender blue - md
pale baby blue
wedgewood - vy dk
electric blue
autumn gold - md
rosewood - dk
mocha beige - dk

Stitches Back Stitch (cm) Skeins

104
956
95
142
120
1970
612
233
182
785
847
456
126
284
1001
106
410
726
286
940
270
118
215
207
141
930
3T
701
177
1001
1073
188
a5
252
123
404
or7
135
96
171
629
12350
808
196
836
300
69
180

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Legend:

@E DMC 166 mossgreen-mdIit (104 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(K omc 307 lemon (556 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
Kl DMC 317 pewter gray (95 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
EBl DMC 336 navy blue (142 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
A0 oMmc 519 sky blue (120 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[¢JC] pMmC 644 beige gray - md (1970 stitches, 0.8 skeins)
[(d] DMC 648 beaver gray - It (612 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
B omc 725 topaz (253 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
BIJ] pmCc 744 yellow- pl (182 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
Pl DMC 797 royal blue (785 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
[l DMC 798 delft blue - dk (847 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
P pmC 820 royalblue-vydk (456 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
[ pMmC 919 red copper (126 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
EZ bpMmC 920 copper-md (284 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
BIC] omc 945 tawny - md (1001 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
K@ oMC 946 burntorange-md (106 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
K DMC 947 burnt orange (410 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
¥[] pmC 964 seagreen- It (726 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
XKE omc 970 pumpkin - it (286 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
] omc 972 canary -dp (540 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(@[] pmC 973 canary-br (270 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(I oMmC 975 golden brown-dk (118 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[(7J@ DMC 995 electric blue - dk (215 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[E]E] DMC 996 electric blue-md (207 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
CBIE omc 3012 khaki green - md (141 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1] oMmC 3047 yellow beige - It (930 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
3] pMC 3064 desert sand (337 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[©IC] pMmC 3325 baby blue - It (701 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
Il omC 3371 black browm (177 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
MO omc 3752 antique blue - vy it (1001 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
2] pmC 3755 baby blue (1073 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
BIC] omc 3766 peacockblue-It (188 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(OB omc 3768 gray green - dk (S5 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[EJl DMC 3772 desertsand-vydk (252 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[Ell DMC 3777 terracofta-wvydk (123 stitches. 0.1 skeins)
(KM DMC 3799 pewtergray-vydk (404 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
EJC] omC 3811 turquoise - vy It (577 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
EE omCc 3829 old gold - vy dk (135 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
Bl pomc 3830 terra cotta (96 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
Ml DMC 3837 lavender - ul dk (171 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[3J DMC 3833 lavenderblue -dk (629 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
0@ DMC 3839 lavender blue -md (1250 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
E] omc 3841 pale baby blue (808 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
I DMC 3842 wedgewood - vy dk (196 stitches. 0.1 skeins)
[FJl DMC 3843 electric blue (836 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
ElC] pmC 3854 autumn gold - md (300 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
=l bmC 3857 rosewood - dk (69 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
BB DMC 3862 mochabeige-dk (180 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
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